
2025 LAWN AND GARDEN                                     
HOSE END PRODUCTS            

Frog Eyes Twin 
Round Sprinkler

HD                                
Fire Hose 

ABS                          
4-Way Manifold

8 Pattern                  
Push-Button 
Hand Nozzle

Aluminum Tri-Pod Sprinkler                  
with 1/2" Metal Adj. F/P Circle 

Impact Sprinkler



PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q525023 14.50$    Q525030 18.75$    

Q525016 13.50$    Q525139 18.49$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q525054 23.49$    Q525214 20.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q429017 8.25$      Q429024 8.99$      Q005417 9/64" x 1/2" MPT 5.25$      

Q429062 8.25$      Q429123 11.99$    

Q429048 8.25$      

Q429086 8.25$      

5/32" x 3/4" HT 5/32" x 3/4" HT

25 (Box) / 50 (Case)  24 / Display Box

 On Plastic Sled Base On Metal Step-On Flow Through Spike           

SIZE SIZE

    

5/32" x 1/2" MPT 5/32" x 3/4" HT On Metal Push-In Spike 

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Carded (12 / Box) Carded (7 / Box)

5/32" Black Bayonet 
Nozzle

5/32" x 1/2" MPT / 
Carded (12 / Box)

1/8" Green Bayonet 
Nozzle

5/32" x 3/4" HT / 
Carded (6 / Box)

5/32" x 1/2" MPT Black Nozzle Metal Push-In Spike Bulk

SIZE SIZE SIZE

7/64" Orange Bayonet 
Nozzle

9/64" Blue Bayonet 
Nozzle

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

1

25 (Box) / 
100 (Case)

25 (Box) / 
100 (Case)

WHISPER QUIET ADJUSTABLE F/P CIRCLE GEAR DRIVEN SPRINKLER

6 / Box 24 / Display

1/2" PLASTIC ADJUSTABLE F/P CIRCLE IMPACT SPRINKLERS

2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q005707 12.49$    Q005745 15.99$    Q005820 31.99$    

Q005721 13.49$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q005868 25.48$    Q005882 26.49$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q005615 19.98$    Q005639 23.99$    Q005653 30.99$    

Q005622 20.99$    Q005646 24.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q001280 40.48$    Q005929 44.99$    

5/32" x 1/2" MPT On Metal Push-In Spike /Carded  w/ 1/2" Metal Pipe Base / Carded

DESCRIPTION SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE

5/32" x 3/4" HT 3/4" HT x 3/4" HT

5/32" x 1/2" MPT   
5/32" x 3/4" HT On Metal Step-On Flow 

Through  Spike
On Metal Off-Set Step-On Flow Through 

Spike / Carded

25 (Box) / 50 (Case) 5/32" x 3/4" HT 5/32" x 3/4" HT

Carded (6 / Box)

 w / HD Plastic ABS 2-Wheel Base / Carded  T-Post Sprinkler w/ Alum. Clamp / Carded

Carded (6 / Box) Carded (6 / Box)

On Metal 2-Wheeled Flow Through Base / Carded 3/4" Heavy-Duty Metal Pipe Base / Carded

SIZE SIZE

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION SIZE

25 (Box) / 50 (Case)  24 / Display Box 5/32" x 3/4" HT

5/32" x 3/4" HT 5/32" x 3/4" HT

1 / Box

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

2

6 / Box

4 / Box

6 / Display 
Box

6 / Display 
4 / Box

6 / Box

6 / Box 6 / Box

STANDARD 1/2" METAL ADJUSTABLE F/P CIRCLE IMPACT SPRINKLERS

PRO 1/2" METAL ADJUSTABLE F/P CIRCLE IMPACT SPRINKLERS



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q129052 23.49$    Q129069 24.99$    Q423022 24.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q423039  $    28.49 Q129076 27.99$    Q129083  $    27.99 

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q129090 31.49$    Q129137 44.99$    Q001273 45.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q803275 26.98$    Q565029 24.98$    

25 (Box) / 50 (Case) Carded (6 / Box) Carded (12 / Box)

On  Metal Push-In Flow Through                    
Spike / Carded

On Metal Step-On Flow Through                       
Spike

On Metal Step-On Flow Through              
Spike / Carded

5/32" x 1/2" MPT 5/32" x 1/2" MPT 5/32" x 1/2" MPT

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

On Metal Off-Set Step-On  Flow 
Through  Spike / Carded

On 3/4" Heavy-Duty Metal                               
Pipe Base / Carded

On Metal 2-Wheeled Flow Through 
Base / Carded

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

5/32" x 3/4" HT 5/32" x 3/4" HT 5/32" 3/4" HT

 w/ Multiple Nozzles Included Gear Driven Pop-Up Sprinkler

5/32" 3/4" HT 5/32" 3/4" HT 5/32" 3/4" HT

1/2" FPT -  Full / Part Circle Impact Sprinkler 3/4" FPT -  Full / Part Circle  Sprinkler

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

8 / Box
24 / Display 

Box 6 / Box

6 / Box 6 / Box

3

BulkBulk

1/2" BRASS ADJUSTABLE F/P CIRCLE IMPACT SPRINKLERS

UNDERGROUND POP-UP SPRINKLERS

6 / Box



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q129175 17.99$    Q139525 23.49$    Q139044 43.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q149333 123.49$  Q149159 98.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q159622 229.99$  Q159226 202.99$  

1/2" Full Circle Impact Sprinkler 3/4" Full Circle Impact Sprinkler 3/4" F/P Circle Impact Sprinkler

SIZE SIZE SIZE

1/4" x 1/8" x 1" MPT 5/16" x 13/16 / 1" MPT

1-1/4" Adj. Brass F/P Circle / Double Brass Nozzle 1-1/4" Brass Full Circle / Double Brass Nozzle

SIZE SIZE

9/64" x 1/2" MPT
5/32" x Plug x                      

3/4" MPT
5/32" x 3/4" MPT

1" Adj. Brass F/P Circle / Double Brass Nozzle 1" Brass Full Circle / Double Brass Nozzle

SIZE SIZE

3/8" x 7/32"  / 1-1/4" MPT 3/8" x 7/32"  / 1-1/4" MPT

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

4

25 (Box) /                           
50 (Case)

20 (Box) /  
80 (Case)

15 (Box) /                
30 (Case)

1 / Box 1 / Box

1 / Box 1 / Box

All QVS Sprinkler Prices Include Nozzles

Perfomance Table / Spec Sheets Available For All                                                                          
AG Sprinklers Upon Request.

BRASS IMPACT SPRINKLERS



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q008203 104.99$  Q008227 99.98$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q005677 52.99$    Q525313 52.49$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST
Q008104 99.99$    Q008128 89.98$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q008081 89.99$    Q008180 79.98$    

5/32" x  3/4" HT 5/32" x  3/4" HT

1/2" Metal Adj. F/P Circle                              
Impact Sprinkler

1/2" Quiet Whisper Adj. F/P Circle                              
Gear Driven Sprinkler

SIZE SIZE

2' to 4' Sprinkler Stand 3' to 6' Stand Only

SIZE SIZE

5/32" x  3/4" HT 5/32" x  3/4" HT

2' to 4' Sprinkler Stand Only 3' to 6' Sprinkler Stand Only

SIZE SIZE

5/32" x  3/4" HT 5/32" x  3/4" HT

2' to 4' Sprinkler Stand 3' to 6' Stand Only
SIZE SIZE

5/32" x  3/4" HT 5/32" x  3/4" HT

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

5

3' to 6' STEEL TRI-POD SPRINKER                                 
with 1/2" BRASS ADJ. F/P CIRCLE IMPACT SPRINKLER /                   

FOLDING LEGS / 2' or 4' with EXTENTION.

ALUMINUM TRI-POD SPRINKER                                   
FOLDING LEGS / EXTENDS to 44".

1 / Display         
Box

STEEL TRI-POD SPRINKER                                                  
with 1/2" METAL ADJ. F/P CIRCLE IMPACT SPRINKLER /                   

FOLDING LEGS / 2' or 4' with EXTENTION.

STEEL TRI-POD SPRINKER STAND ONLY /                   
FOLDING LEGS with EXTENTION.

TRI-PODS SPRINKLERS

1 / Display         
Box

1 / Display         
Box

1 / Display         
Box



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q001259 34.99$    Q001211 7.99$      Q001013 4.25$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q001242 24.99$    Q001075 10.49$    Q001051 8.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q001426 10.99$    Q001303 20.99$    Q001471 12.48$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q001136 1.10$      Q001105 7.49$      

3/4" FHT x  1/2-3/4" 
FPT

3/4" FHT x  1/2" FPT 3/4" HT x 1/2" FPT

1/2" Yellow Pipe Base / Brass Swivel
Metal Off-Set Step-On Spike / Brass 

Swivel / Flow Through / Cap
Metal Step-On Spike / Flow Through / 

Cap

3/4" Blue Metal Pipe Base /                           
Brass Swivel

Plastic Weighted Sled Base /                       
Brass Swivel

Metal Push-In Spike / Flow Through  / 
Cap

SIZE SIZE SIZE

Heavy Duty ABS Weighted                                  
2-Wheel Base

Deluxe 2-Wheel Metal Base /                                
Brass Swivel / Flow Through 

Black Metal Sled Base / Brass Swivel

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT x  1/2" FPT 3/4" HT x 1/2" FPT 3/4"HT x 1/2" FPT

3/4" HT x 1/2" FPT 1/2" FPT x  1/2" MPT

3/4" FHT x 1/2" FPT 3/4" HT x 1/2" FPT 3/4" FHT x  1/2" FPT

Plastic Push-In Spike  / Flow Through / Cap
Aluminum Extension / Brass Connection /                                    

Extends from 24" to 36"

SIZE SIZE

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

6

6 / Box 24 / Box 24 / Box

12 / Box 12 / Box 20 / Box

10 / Box 8 / Box 1 / Box

50 / Box 25 / Box

SPRINKLERS SPIKES and BASES



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q004113 8.75$      Q004090 8.75$      Q004014 6.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q004038 6.49$      Q004052 6.49$      Q004076 6.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q004502 6.99$      Q02614 2.80$      Q005967 4.99$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q005981 5.49$      Q004458 20.99$    Q004212 5.49$      

Round Spot Sprinkler / Carded Square Spot Spinkler / Carded
Frog Eyes Twin Round Sprinkler / 

Carded

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" HT 3/4" HT 3/4" HT

3/4" HT 3/4" HT 3/4" HT

Round Pattern Flower Sprinkler  /                      
Covers up to  30' Dia. / Carded

Rectangle Pattern Flower Sprinkler  /                      
Covers up to  30' Dia. / Carded

Square Pattern Flower Sprinkler  /                      
Covers up to  25' Dia. / Carded

3/4" HT 3/4" HT 3/4" HT

7" Ring Sprinkler
8-Pattern Metal Dial Sprinker /                             

Brass Swivel / Carded
Metal Fan Spray with 10" Spike

Metal Strip Sprinkler / Carded Plastic Fan Spray with Spike
Multi-Pattern Plastic Dial Sprinkler / Up 

to 30' Dia. 

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" HT 3/4" HT 3/4" HT

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

7

8 / Box 8 / Box 8 / Box

8 / Box8 / Box 8 / Box

6 / Box 15 / Box 10 / Box

10 / Box 6 / Box 12 / Box

SMALL and MEDIUM AREA STATIONARY SPRINKLERS



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q005110 5.48$      Q005158 2.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q004359 24.99$    Q004403 13.98$    Q005134 19.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q005509 17.49$    Q005516 41.99$    Q005561 39.98$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q005547 27.98$    Q005585 12.99$    Q005592 41.99$    

Chrome Spinner Sprinkler / Stainless Steel Stem Plastic Spinner Sprinkler / Stainless Steel Stem

SIZE SIZE

1/2" MPT 1/2" FPT

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

Plastic Adj. Oscillating Sprinkler /     
Alum. Tube with 15 Jets

Deluxe Metal Oscillating Sprinkler / 
Brass Swivel / 22 Brass Jets

Adj. Metal Quick Set Oscillating 
Sprinkler / 14 to 20 Jets

3-Arm Rotary Sprinkler /                                           
2-Wheel Base / Brass Stem

Turbo Driven FC Sprinkler / Metal Base / 
Flow Through

Chrome Spinner Sprinkler / Alum. 
Extension / Metal Step-On Spike

SIZE SIZE SIZE

Adj. HD Plastic Quick Set Oscillating 
Sprinkler / 14 to 20 Jets

Plastic Adj. Oscillating Sprinkler /                               
15 Jets

6 Pattern Turret Oscillating Sprinkler /           
15 Jets / Metal Base 

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

8

12 / Box 12 / Box

6 / Box 6 / Box
24 / Display 

Box

OSCILLATING SPRINKLERS

6 / Box 4 / Box3 / Box

6 / Box 6 / Box 6 / Box

ROTATING SPRINKLERS



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q002010 4.65$      Q002072 13.99$    Q002058 5.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q002218 8.25$      Q002249 31.49$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q002263 21.99$    Q002195 6.59$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q002225 12.25$    Q002232 18.49$    Q002379 7.99$      

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

2" Brass Sweeper Nozzle / Carded 6" Brass SweeperNozzle / Carded
3" Metal Soft-Grip Sweeper Nozzle                          

w/ Shut-Off / Carded

8" HD Adj. Brass Twist Nozzle / Carded 3" Brass Adj. Twist Nozzle / Carded

SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

4" Heavy Duty Brass Adj. Nozzle / Rubber Handle / Carded
Fire Hose Nozzles / HD / Fully Adj. / Rubber Handle / 

Clamshell

SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

Mini Fire Hose Nozzle / Fully Adj. / 
Rubber Handle /Clamshell

6" Heavy Duty Brass Adj. Nozzle /        
Rubber Handle /Carded

6" Ergo Adj. Brass Tip Nozzle /        
Rubber Handle /Carded

SIZE SIZE SIZE

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

12 / Box 12 / Box 8 / Box

SWEEPER NOZZLES    

TWIST NOZZLES    

4/ Box8 / Box

8 / Box 12 / Box

8 / Box8 / Box4 / Box

9



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q002515 9.49$      Q002416 9.25$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q002317 6.49$      Q006315 13.98$    Q002171 2.20$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q006391 13.48$    Q006353 13.48$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q006575 9.25$      Q006537 10.99$    

8-Pattern Pistol Grip Nozzle / Brass Stem / Metal Body
6" Sorft Grip Nozzle / Brass Adj. Tip / Brass Stem /                       

Metal Body

SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

8-Pattern / Metal Body / Rubber Grip / 3/4" FHT  Brass Tip Nozzle / Metal Body / Rubber Grip / 3/4" FHT  

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

6" Pistol Grip Nozzle / Adj. Brass Stem / 
Metal Body

Industrial Pistol Grip Nozzle / Adj. Brass 
Tip / Brass Stem / Metal Body

5 1/2" Plastic Pistol Grip Nozzle /                           
Adj. Brass Stem

SIZE SIZE SIZE

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Carded Carded 

Carded Carded 

8-Pattern Plastic Nozzle / Metal Body / Rubber Grip /                    
3/4" FHT  

Plastic PB Adj. Brass Tip / Metal Core / Rubber Handle / 3/4" 
FHT  

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

10

Use with Hot or 
Cold Water

TRIGGER HAND NOZZLES 

PUSH BUTTON with FLOW CONTROL HAND NOZZLES 

12 / Box 12 / Box

25 / Box6 / Box24 / Box

5 / Box 5 / Box

5 / Box 5 / Box



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q006087 15.49$    Q006063 14.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q006643 28.99$    Q006629 20.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q006773 17.99$    Q006759 14.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q002737 18.49$    Q002713 14.99$    

26"-42" Telescoping 9-Pattern with Ratcheting Head 18" / 9-Pattern Water Wand Ratcheting Head

SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

8-Pattern / Metal Body / Rubber Grip /                                            
Chrome and Black

Brass Tip / Metal Body / Rubber Grip /                                        
Chrome and Black

DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION

Carded (5 / Box) Carded (5 / Box)

31" 8-Pattern / Rubber Handle 18" 8-Pattern / Rubber Handle

SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

31" 8-Pattern / Rubber Handle 18" 8-Pattern / Rubber Handle

SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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DELUXE PUSH BUTTON with FLOW CONTROL HAND NOZZLES 

PUSH BUTTON WATER WANDS with FLOW CONTROL

WATER WANDS with TRIGGER SHUT-OFF 

WATER WANDS with METAL SHUT-OFF 

6 / Box

5 / Box5 / Box

5 / Box

5 / Box5 / Box



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007992 1.85$      Q007978 1.85$      Q007954 1.05$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007756 2.75$      Q007770 1.85$      Q003383 8.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q006919 21.99$    Q006995 30.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q001327 6.99$      Q006933 30.99$    Q004670 29.98$    

Q001341 4.99$      

3/4" 3/4" 3/4"

Brass Hose Cap / 1 cap per card Plastic Hose Cap / 2 caps per card 4" Anti-Kink Hose Extension / Carded

Rubber Hose Washers
Filter Washers / SS Screen /                               

3 per card
Vinyl Hose Washers / 10 per sheet

SIZE SIZE SIZE

Hose Wall Hanger
25' Coil Hose / Brass Male & Female 

Conn. / Trigger Nozzle / Clamshell
Telescopic Gutter Cleaner /                                      
6' Extension / Heavy-Duty

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT

Plastic Design

DESCRIPTION SIZE SIZE

Metal Design 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" HT

25' Coil Hose / Brass Male & Female Connections / Clamshell

SIZE

3/4" HT

50' Coil Hose / Brass Male & Female Connections / Clamshell

SIZE

3/4" HT

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING

12

10 Hanger           
per Box 8 / Box 20 / Box

8 / Box 8 / Box 6 / Box

4 / Box 6 / Box

4 / Box12 / Box 4 / Box

GARDEN HOSE and ACCESSORIES

12 / Box



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q003277 8.49$      Q003291 4.49$      Q003215 6.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q003239 3.85$      Q003208 2.75$      Q003253 1.65$      

Brass Cushion Grip Female                                 
Quick Connect

Brass Cushion Grip Male Quick Connect  Brass Quick Connect Female

Brass Quick Connect Male
Plastic Quick Connect Combo /                      

1 Fem. & 2 Male connectors / Carded
Quick Connect Washers /                                              

5 per hanger

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE
3/4" FHT x Fem. 

Conn.
3/4" MHT x Male 

Conn.
3/4" FHT x Fem. 

Conn.

3/4" MHT x Male 
Conn

3/4" HT x  Conn 3/4"

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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8 / Box 10 / Box10 / Box

12 / Box10 / Box 10 / Box

QUICK CONNECTS



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q003116 15.99$    Q003130 27.49$    Q003604 10.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q003185 21.99$    Q003123 5.49$      Q003109 2.15$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q003154 21.99$    Q003017 9.25$      Q003031 3.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q003505 13.75$    Q003079 11.25$    Q003055 2.15$      

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT

Brass "Y" Pattern Shut-Off /                         
Cushion Grip

Brass Manifold / 4 Outlet Pattern                  
Shut-Off / Carded

ABS "Y" Pattern Shut-Off / Large EZ 
Grip Handle / Carded

3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT

High Flow / Long Brass "Y" Pattern Shut-
Off Valve / Carded

Brass Straight Pattern Shut-Off / 
Cushion Grip

Metal Straight Pattern Shut-Off

ABS Manifold / 4 Outlet Pattern       Shut-
Off / EZ Grip Handles / Carded

Metal "Y" Pattern Shut-Off Valve Plastic "Y" Pattern Shut-Off

SIZE SIZE SIZE

Push-Button "Y" Pattern Shut-Off / 
Carded

 Brass  Gooseneck Pattern Shut-Off / 
Heavy-Duty

Plastic Straight Pattern Shut-Off

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT

3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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8 / Box 4 / Box

4 / Box

6 / Box

8 / Box 25 / Box

5 / Box 8 / Box 8 / Box

8 / Box 10 / Box 25 / Box

SHUT-OFF VALVES



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q003406 7.25$      Q003307 7.99$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q003659 21.49$    Q003451 12.99$    

3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT

ABS "Y" Pattern Shut-Off / 4" Kink Free Hose Extension / 
Large EZ Grip Handles / Carded

ABS Straight Pattern Shut-Off / 4" Kink Free Hose Extension / 
Heavy Duty / Carded

SIZE SIZE

ABS Straight Pattern Shut-Off / Large EZ Grip Handle / 
Heavy Duty 

Push-Button On - Off Straight Shut-Off / Carded

SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" FHT x 3/4" MHT

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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6 / Box 8 / Box

5 / Box 6 / Box

SHUT-OFF VALVES - Cont.



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007251 4.49$      Q007336 4.49$      Q007275 4.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007299 4.49$      Q007312 4.49$      Q007237 4.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007350 4.49$      Q007213 4.49$      Q007466 4.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007503 4.49$      Q007480 4.49$      

3/4" FHT x 3/4" FPT
3/4"MHT x3/4" MPT-

1/2" FPT 
3/4" FHT x 3/4" FHT

Brass Female Hose Adapter Brass Double Male Hose Adapter Brass Swivel Female Hose Adapter

Brass Swivel Female Hose Adapter Brass Double Male Hose Adapter Brass Swivel Female Hose Adapter

SIZE SIZE SIZE

Brass Double Male Hose Adapter Brass Female Hose Adapter Brass Pipe Adapter

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT x 3/4" MPT 3/4" MHT x 3/4"MHT 3/4" FHT x 1/2" FPT

3/4" FHT x 1/2" MPT 3/4" FHT x 1/2" FPT

3/4" MHT x 1/2" MPT 3/4" FPT x 3/4" MHT 3/4" MPT x 1/2" FPT

Brass Hose Adapter Brass Female Hose Adapter

SIZE SIZE

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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10 / Box 10 / Box 10 / Box

10 / Box 10 / Box10 / Box

10 / Box 10 / Box 10 / Box

10 / Box 10 / Box

BRASS HOSE CONNECTORS



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007091 5.49$      Q007152 5.49$      Q007114 5.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007176 5.49$      Q007039 5.49$      Q007053 5.49$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007633 7.49$      Q007657 7.49$      Q007619 10.99$    

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007428 5.49$      Q007442 5.49$      Q007404 5.49$      

Brass Female Swivel / SS Clamp / 
Repairs 5/8" Hose

Brass Male / SS Clamp /                          
Repairs 5/8" Hose 

Brass Female Swivel / SS Clamp / 
Repairs 3/4" Hose

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" MHT x 3/4"                             
H-Barb

5/8"H-Barb x 5/8"                     
H-Barb

3/4"H-Barb x 3/4"                         
H-Barb

3/4" FHT x 5/8"                   
H-Barb

3/4" MHT x 5/8"                            
H-Barb

3/4"FHT x 3/4"                          
H-Barb

Brass Male  / SS Clamp / Repairs 3/4" 
Hose.

Brass Hose Mender / 2 SS Clamps / 
Repairs 5/8" Hose  

Brass Hose Mender / 2 SS Clamps / 
Repairs 3/4" Hose  

3/4"FHT x 5/8"-3/4"                       
H-Barb

3/4"MHT x 5/8"-3/4"                     
H-Barb

5/8"-3/4"H-Barb x 5/8"-
3/4"H-Barb

Brass Female Swivel Hose Mender / SS 
Clamp / Repairs 1/2" Hose

Brass Male Hose Mender / SS Clamp / 
Repairs 1/2" Hose.

Brass Hose Mender / 2 SS Clamps / 
Repairs 1/2" Hose  

PRO Metal Female Hose Mender / 
Repairs 5/8" and 3/4" Hose.

PRO Metal Male Hose Mender / Repairs 
5/8" and 3/4" Hoses

PRO Metal Hose Mender / Repairs 5/8" 
and 3/4" Hoses 

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT x 1/2"         H-
Barb

3/4" MHT x 1/2"                  
H-Barb

1/2" H-Barb x 1/2"                 
H-Barb

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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10 / Box10 / Box 10 / Box

10 / Box10 / Box10 / Box

10 / Box 10 / Box10 / Box

10 / Box 10 / Box10 / Box

BRASS and METAL HOSE MENDERS



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007190 1.85$      Q007138 1.85$      Q007077 1.85$      

PART# LIST PART# LIST PART# LIST

Q007831 1.85$      Q007855 1.85$      Q007817 1.85$      

Plastic Male Hose Mender / Repairs 5/8" 
and 3/4" Hoses

Plastic Female Hose Mender with 
Swivel / Repairs 5/8" and 3/4" Hose.

Plastic Hose Mender / Repairs 5/8" and 
3/4" Hoses 

SIZE SIZE SIZE

SIZE SIZE SIZE

3/4" FHT x 1/2"                    
H -Barb

3/4" MHT x 1/2"                
H-Barb

1/2"H-Barb x 1/2"            
H-Barb

3/4" MHT x 5/8"-3/4"                                
H-Barb

3/4" FHT x 5/8-3/4"                     
H-Barb

5/8"-3/4" H-Barb x 
5/8"-3/4"H-Barb

Plastic Female Hose Mender with 
Swivel / Repairs 1/2" Hose

Plastic Male Hose Mender / Repairs 1/2" 
Hose

Plastic Hose Mender / Repairs 1/2" 
Hose 

TERMS: SEE DISCOUNT SCHEDULES. PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE                                                      
CHECK HTTP://WWW.BAFISCHER.COM/CATALOGS/FOR CURRENT PRICING
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25 / Box25 / Box 25 / Box

25 / Box 25 / Box 25 / Box

PLASTIC HOSE MENDERS



    2025 LAWN AND GARDEN 
PRODUCTS

EFFECTIVE: 06/10/25

Company Name & Store #: Phone #:

Contact Name: Purchase #:

Email Address: Ship Date:

Cancellation of Orders:  Cancellation request must be received at the factory prior to order shipment.

Terms & Conditions of Sale

All prices are subject to change without notice.

E-mail the excel spread sheet file to                                                                                                                       
northwestsales@bafischer.com or fax to 509-546-0595.                                                                                                                       

We will email / fax you a confirmation once we receive your order.

Purchase Order Information

Title to Goods:  Goods described above shall remain in the possession of B.A. Fischer Sales Co., Inc. until paid 
for in full by purchaser. However, risk of loss shall vest in the purchaser at the delivery of the products to the 
carrier at the B.A. Fischer warehouse.

Warranty:  The Manufacturer of the equipment offers a one (1) year warranty against defective parts and 
workmanship from the date of shipment. The dealer shall return the product by prepaid freight. The product  will be 
reviewed by the Manufacturer and will be repaired or replaced. It will then be returned to the dealer with freight only 
allowed both ways. No other charges resulting from the defective product will be allowed.

Shortages & Returns:  All claims of shortages must be made within 30 days of ship date. All shortage claims 
must be identified by the work order and customer purchase order number. Returns will not be accepted without 
first obtaining a "return authorization." All returns must be accompanied by the work order or invoice the item was 
originally billed on. Returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee. Special order items or materials become the sole 
property of the customer and cannot be returned for credit. All returns must be shipped freight prepaid unless 
otherwise specified. Direct all shortage claims or returns to B.A. Fischer Sales Co., Inc headquarters by calling                                                                                  
888-375-1411 or emailing Joel@bafischer.com or Tavia@bafischer.com 

Cash Discount:  2% discount if paid by 15 days following the date of the invoice. Net 30 days after  the date 
shown on the invoice; past due thereafter. Cash discount will not be allowed if paid by credit or debit card. 
Returned checks are subject to a $50 fee.

All shipments will be invoiced at the price in effect at time of shipment.

Early Order Program:  See EOP flyer for complete details. The entire catalog is eligible for EOP. Buy early and 
save.

Minimum Orders:  There is no minimum order provision. However, there is a minimum billing of $5.00 per invoice.

Freight:  F.O.B. B.A. Fischer warehouse location, or drop shipped from factory. We can handle "will call" 
shipments. QVS products receive free freight on orders over $1,600. Excluding wire--see wire price sheet for wire 
freight policy.

Past Due Invoice: All past due accounts will be charged a service fee of 1-1/2% per month on the past due 
balances of the account which is equal to an annual interest rate of 18%. Minimum charge: $1.00.


